Common Applications
Motor-Mounted Feedback and Vector Control, Specialty Machines, Robotics
Web Process Control, Paper and Printing, High Power Motors
Model 25T PPR Options
Features
•  63.50mm Opto-Asic Encoder with a low profile (50mm)
• Bore Sizes Ranging From 0.50" to 28mm
• Resolutions to 10,000 PPR

2 Contact Customer Service for non-standard index gating.
3      With Input Voltage above 16 Vcc , Operating Temperature is limited to 85°C max.
Model 25T Ordering Guide
Red type indicates price adder options. Not all configuration combinations may be available. Contact Customer Service for details.
25T/1 ST IP50HV0256 QFE40
            MODEL
25T/1 0010-1000
25T/2 1024-2500
25T/3 4096-10000
          MOUNTING
FE   57-70 mm PCD,
       3-Point Flex Mount
FG  89-150mm PCD
       Tether Arm Kit
SEALING
      IP50  Standard Sealing
      IP65  IP65 Sealing
CHANNELS
Q Quadrature A+B
R Quad + Z Marker
         A+B+Z
          Note 2
OUTPUT TYPE
PP Push-Pull
HV Line Driver
        CONNECTOR
              TYPE
G2     2M Flying Lead
SMK   8 Pin M12 (12mm)
PPR
See PPR chart below
Price adder >1000
OPERATING
TEMPERATURE
ST  0º to 70º C
T2  -20º to 105º C
       Note 3
BORE SIZE
AT 1/2", 0.500"
03 5/8", 0.625"
75 3/4", 0.750"
2D 1", 1.000"
19 19 mm
2T 20 mm
24 24 mm
25 25 mm
28 28 mm
     Note 1
G2
Optional FeaturesElectrical SpecificationMechanical
For specification
assistance call
Customer Service at
+44 (0)1978 262100
V1
OPERATING
VOLTAGE
V1 5-24 Volts
Model 25T Thru-Bore
Encoder